TINY TREASURES ENTRY FORM 2024

Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Email	
I give AWA permission to print my Tiny Treasure in the Timely Treasures pocket calendar and in the Color Catalog. I give AWA permission to post my TINY TREASURE on AWA's website.	
I understand that neither AWA nor the Pyle Center is responsible for damage or theft of artwork.	
Signature	Date
Check List (Please check all that apply):	
I have enclosed a \$10.00 entry fee for each Tiny Treasure, check made out to AWA.	
Tiny Treasure is EXACTLY 2 ½ x 3 ½", unmatted & unframed with NO MARGIN	
I have enclosed (but not attached) an ID label for each Tiny Treasure	
I have enclosed \$25 to buy my own piece titled	
Enclosed is my donation of \$ (this is in ADDITION to the Entry Fee)	
The Art Club/Association I belong to is:	